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2021 Lino's Golf Contest
Masters Tournament

Long, Billy

Drozin, Dave

Lantos M&M

Antal, Rich

Zahorsky, Robert

Strenkowski, Ted

Cossel, Jeff

Longano

Marino, Dino

Lantos/Zito

Timmy Pitts

Ziggy

Inman, Jim

Dboy

Jimmy O.

Ledford, Don

Mazie, Jeff

SKO

Kommel, Kevin

SAV

7889833
6623063
5547821
3866152
3519607
3485568
3008057
2762385
2676667
2612913
2387711
2385305
2070801
2006196
1728907
1660104
1466965
1349533
1256055
1186700

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

J Bear

Wood, John

Thomas, Dave

Agh, Frank

Scolaro, John

Lino

Harwood, Rich

Rinehart, Jim

Berichon, Jim

LTM

Plavcan, V.

Jim (Mailman)

Eugene/Jeff

Sason, John

Coonie

EMC Properties

Scolaro, Urban

McNeill, Patrick

Emiddio C.

Vanjo, Joseph

Week 9

1163949
1154140
1151905
1147082
1117065
1080906
1071515
1060593
978337
876716
863855
860517
794333
765559
691978
665680
554892
387921
378238
157000



